
MASTER ENROLLMENT LIST

Agency Name s  Program Type Mailing Address for Contract Documents Name of Contract Contact Person
1 A.W.A.R.E. Multicomm, Inc. CCFA 727 Holcombs Pond Ct. Alpharetta, Ga. 30022 Zulaikha Sharia Thomas
2 Academy for Family Empowerment, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 80452 Conyers, Ga. 30013 Adenise Henry-Simmons
3 Advance Therapeutic Concepts, Inc. CCFA/WA 2795 Main Street West Suite 20B Snellville, GA 30078 Schantate Johnson-Bickham
4 Advanced Placement BHHS CCFA/WA 1830 Walton Way, Augusta GA 30904 Christopher Stewart
5 Alternative Solutions for Adolescents (ASAP) CCFA/WA 5398 E. Mountain St. Suite A Stone Mountain, GA. 30083 Kenisha Thomas
6 Ascent Performance Consultants, LLC CCFA/WA 2330 Scenic Highway, Suite 301 Snellville, GA 30078 Artisetta Margaret Garvin
7 Assertive Community Recovery, LLC CCFA/WA 4151 Memorial Drive, Suite 209C Decatur, Ga, 30032 Frank McAllister
8 Atlanta Quality Care Soulutions, LLC. CCFA/WA 40 Barberry Circle Covington, Ga. 30016 Linda Wynn
9 Attachment & Bonding CCFA/WA 3547 Habersham at Northlake Bldg F, Tucker, Ga. 30084 Cassandra Johnson-Landry

10 Bagley Youth Development, LLC CCFA/WA 375 Windermere Circle Newnan, GA 30265 Georgiana Bagley
11 Bethany Christian Services of Georgia CCFA/WA 6645 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd, NE Atlanta, GA 30328 Nonyem Nwabuoku-Drayton
12 Chestatee Counseling CCFA/WA P.O. Box 708 Dahlonega, GA 30533 Stacy Wolff
13 Child & Family Guidance of Georgia CCFA/WA P.O. Box 673 Milledgeville, GA 31059 Elizabeth T. Wood, LPC

14 Child and Adolescent Services, Inc CCFA/WA 4151 Memorial Drive Suite 214-F Decatur, GA 30032 Corliss Armstead
15 Choices for Growth, Inc. CCFA/WA P. O. Box 491076, Lawrenceville, Ga. 30049 Donna Grubbs
16 Chris Kids CCFA/WA 1017 Fayetteville Rd.   Atlanta, Ga 30316  Ashley Tricquet
17 Clinical Intervention Specialist, LLC CCFA/WA 6859 Slate Stone Way, Mableton, GA 30126 Loutina Murrell
18 Community Action Counseling Service, LLC CCFA/WA 6064 Trotters Circle, Fairburn Ga. 30213 Lawanda Miles

19 Community Service Board of Middle Ga. CCFA/WA 2121 A Bellevue Road Dublin, Ga. 31021 Lisa Montford
20 Compassion House WA 1323 W. Walnut Ave., Suite 2 #299 Dalton, GA 30720 Scott Rhoden

21 Connecting Generations, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 962783 Riverdale, GA 30296 LaTasha Blissett, Phd. LPC, NCC
22 Cornerstones Counseling Center CCFA/WA 42 North Ave Suite 100 Cleveland, GA 30528 Bonnie Lockwood
23 Darsey, Black and Associates, LLC CCFA/WA 215 E. Court St. Hinesville, GA 31313 William D. Darsey, M.A. LPC
24 Diversified Consulting Services, LLC CCFA/WA 4653 Bondale Dr. Columbus, GA 31907 Robert Abeyta
25 East Georgia Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1681 Statesboro, GA 30459 Kim Hulsey
26 FamilyMenders CCFA/WA 5789 Battlefield Parkway, Ringgold, Ga. 30736 Kelli  M. Smith

27 Family Children Preservation of GA, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1563, Conley Ga 30288
Charlene B. Jenkins & Ronald 
Ross

28 Family Restoration Network WA P.O. Box, 756 Rincon, Ga. 31326 Marvin Curtis
29 Family Support Services, Inc. CCFA/WA 6555 Sugarloaf Parkway, Suite 307-203 Duluth, GA 30024 Holly Hubbard
30 Family Ties, Inc. CCFA/WA 270 Carpenter NE Suite 400, Sandy Springs, Georgia 30328 Hugo T. Mullins
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31 Focus Counseling and Training, Inc. CCFA/WA 9876 Main Street, Suite 100 Woodstock, GA 30188  Elizabeth "Beth" Brock
32 Gentia Behavioral Health Systems CCFA/WA 5468 Memorial Drive #D, Stone Mountain, GA. 30083 Fernando D. ORR
33 Georgia Counseling and Rehabilitation Services, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 161740 Atlanta, GA 30321 Frandee Dunmore 
34 Georgia H.O.P.E CCFA/WA P.O. Box 863, Dalton, GA. 30722 Tanya Smith
35 Georgia Health Partners, LLC CCFA/WA 5240 Snapfinger Park Drive, Ste 140, Decatur,Ga. 30035 Gail Dudley
36 Good Samaritans Community Development Group, Inc CCFA/WA 12219 Barney Court, Fayetteville, GA 30215 Jay Ramos
37 Grace Harbour, Inc CCFA/WA 23 Eastbrook Bend, Suite 200 Peachtree City, GA 30269 Kevin Freeman
38 Greenbriar Children's Center, Inc. CCFA/WA 3709 Hopkins Street Savannah, Georgia , 31405 Gena P. Taylor
39 Horizons Family Services, Inc CCFA/WA P.O. Box 874 Dublin, GA 31040 Sharon E. Lord
40 Hosanna Youth Facilities, Inc. CCFA/WA 4290 Memorial Drive, Suite C, Decatur, Ga. 30032 Sandra Taylor
41 House of Inspiration, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 741207 Riverdale, GA. 30274 Traci Lewis
42 Impact Counseling & Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA 5233 Kurt Lane  Conyers, Georgia 30094 William Campbell
43 Infinity Services Group, LLC CCFA/WA 4326 Braddock Dr., Columbus, GA. 31907 Subricca Hicks
44 Infinite Possibilities Counseling Service, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O.  Box 1844 Buford, GA 30515 Christy Mellinger
45 Interconnected Family and Children Serv CCFA/WA 2274 Salem Road Suite 106-117,Conyers, Ga. 30013 Chris Young
46 Intervention and Prevention Services, Inc. CCFA/WA 128 E. First Street, Suite 226, Tifton, Ga. 31794 Caroline G.Day
47 InVerse Focus, LLC CCFA/WA 7886 Dry Crek Rd. Summerville, GA 30747 Dr. Magdana Philossaint
48 Irie's Community Development Center, Inc CCFA/WA 5134 Old National Hwy. Suite 1 College Park GA 30349 Judy Towns
49 JADS Services  Inc. CCFA/WA 2500 Dallas Highway Ste. 202,  Marietta, Ga. 30064 Shirlene Gordon
50 Joyce Mack-Leonard CCFA/WA 402 Corder Road, Suite 200, Warner Robins, Georgia 31088 Joyce Mack-Leonard
51 Juanita Gilford Coporation CCFA/WA 2102 Fairridge Court Jonesboro, GA 30236 Juanita Guilford
52 Leap of Faith Community Outreach LLC CCFA/WA 1755 The Exchange Suite # 138 Atlanta, Ga. 30339 Demario Phillips
53 Lillie Cares Health Services, LLC CCFA/WA 123 Glyndale Dr, Ste.101, Brunswick, Ga. 31520 Andrea Barrett
54 Lutheran Services of GA, Inc CCFA/WA 100 Edgewood Ave, Ste 1800, Atlanta, Ga. 30303 Alieizoria Redd, LCSW
55 Malinda Graham WA 1458 Airport Road Hinesville, Ga. 31313 Malinda Graham
56 Marvelous Light Consultants, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box, 1501, Lithonia, Ga. 30058 Dewanda G. Jackson

57

Methodist Home of the South Georgia Conference, Inc. 
/dba/ Lighthouse for Families, A program of the 
Methodist Home for Children & Youth

CCFA/WA 304 Pierce Ave. Macon GA 31204 Mica Renfroe, MA LPC

58 Milton Brown and Associates (Eastchester FS) CCFA/WA 250 Georgia Ave SE Suite 206, Atlanta Ga,. 30312 Milton Brown 
59 New Dawn Counseling Center CCFA Only 3312 Northside Dr. Ste. D202 Macon, GA 31210 Gail West
60 New Heights Behavioral Consultants CCFA/WA 101 Devant Street suite #702 Fayetteville, Ga. 30214 Robert Clemons II

61 New Hope Family Services CCFA/WA 401 South Main Street, Suite A8, Alpharatta, Georgia, 30009 Hazel Byrd
62 Northside Psychological Services CCFA/WA P.O. Box 250 Alpharetta, GA. 30009 Emily Redman
63 Pathway to Hope Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 3561 Valdosta, GA 31604 Ceila mitchell
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64 Pathways Transition Programs CCFA/WA 120 East Trininty St. Decatur, GA 30030 Anthony J. Norris
65 Permanency Steps Consulting Firm CCFA/WA P.O. Box 960424 Riverdale, GA 30296 Ivis Renee King
66 Phoenix Resource Center, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1197 Carrolton, GA 30112 Elizabeth Reaves
67 Piedmont Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA 2607 Vineville Avenue, Suites 105-107 Macon, Ga. 31204 David C. Compere
68 Pinnacle Counseling Services, LLC CCFA/WA 3338 Country Club Road PMB 328 Valdosta, GA 31605 Lee Wade, LPC
69 Positive Growth, Inc. CCFA/WA 945 North Indian Creek Drive, Clarkston Ga. 30021 Kimberly Veira
70 Precious Minds Counseling & Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA 4579 Parkway Circle; Atlanta, GA 30349 LaToya Y. Nelson
71 Priority Family Services CCFA/WA 866 Wwakehurst Place Stone Mountain, GA 30083 Alfreda Dearing Williams
72 ProActive Management Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA 2700 Cumberland Parkway, Suite 120 Atlanta, GA 30339 Tonya McMillian
73 ProFamily, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1662 Dalton, GA 30722-1662 Joel Lyon
74 Project Family LLC CCFA/WA 1455 E. Broad St. Athens, Ga. 30601 Eamon Slattery
75 Project Rebound, Inc CCFA/WA 2833 Mimosa St. Columbus, GA 31906 Dr. J. A. Hud
76 Richardson, Halsey, & Associates, Inc. CCFA/WA 5300 Memorial Drive Suite 137, Stone Mountain, Ga. 30083 Tara S. Combs
77 Road To Success, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box  S4, Vidalia, GA 30475 Thadeus Holloway
78 Royal Treatment Health Systems, LLC CCFA/WA 2450 Lawrenceville Hwy, Suite 101 Decatur, Ga. 30350 Courtney Willis
79 S & T Assessment and Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA P.O. Box 458 Moreland, Ga 30259 Mollie L. Trammell
80 SBZ Services Unlimited, Inc CCFA/WA 125 S. Zack Hinton Parkway, McDonouch, GA 30253 Sharon Bryant Zellner
81 Serenity House PCH, Inc. CCFA/WA 36 Coates Road Hinesville, GA 31313 Charles Tift
82 Serenity Social Services, LLC CCFA/WA 6078 Crooked Creek Dr. Rex, GA 30273 Trenese Johnson
83 Sherman Support and Solutions, LLC CCFA/WA 8457 Taylor Rd. Riverdale, GA 30274 Natalie Elliott

La'Cuana Sherman Dew
84 Smith Transitional and Rehabilitation Services, Inc (STARCCFA/WA 1096 Brandon Hill Way Jonesboro, GA 30238 Kimberli D. Smith, MSW
85 Social Empowerment Center, Inc. CCFA/WA 2775 Crose Rd. #1602 Lawrenceville, GA 30044 Shelia Lindsey
86 Social Services Institute, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1821 Mableton , GA 30126 Henry E. Roberson, LCSW
87 Solutions Community Services, Inc. CCFA/WA P. O. Box 405 Buchanan, Ga. 30113 Sara Anderson
88 Southeastern Behavioral Health Services, Inc CCFA/WA 1285 Marks Church Rd. Ste E Augusta, GA 30909 Kay Gresham

89 STE Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA P.O. Box, 162 Hahira Ga. 31632 Shaun Elders and Belinda Butler
90 Strategies, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1557 Milledgeville Geogia 31059 Margo O. McKinley
91 Strengthening Families and Children, LLC CCFA/WA 2157 Poplar Falls Road Lithonia, GA 30058 Davenport, Tiffani
92 The Ark Family Counseling CCFA/WA 4256 Clausell Court, suite 300-B, Decatur, Ga. 30035 Kelly Deas
93 The Children & Teenagers Foundation, Inc. CCFA/WA 4151 Memorial Dr. Suite 204A Decatur, GA 30032 Betsy Miller
94 The Empowerment Academy, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1312 Bainbridge, GA 39819 Nikki M. Venisee
95 The Southern Center for Choice Theory, LLC CCFA/WA 144 Park Street, Macon, Ga. 31210 Gloria Smith-Cisse'
96 Thomas and Son Family and Child Resource Center, Inc  CCFA/WA P.O. Box 131 Pelham, GA 31779 Nathaniel Thomas
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97 TLC Family Life Center CCFA/WA P.O. Box 687 Ellenwood, GA 30294 Disheca Smith
98 Tomorrow's Hope for Children CCFA/WA P.O. Box 370 Oxford, GA 30054 Betty S. Thomas
99 Transitional Family Services CCFA/WA 1830 Water Place SE, Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30339 Nicole Aldred

100 Turning Point Enterprises, Inc. CCFA/WA Mansour Center, 955 Roswell Rd. Suite 100 Marietta, GA 30060 Dr. JoAnn Hayward
101 Turning Point-New Directions for Families CCFA/WA 100 Glendalough Court, Suite E  Tyrone, GA 30290 Patricia Mowry

Turning Point_New Directions Kimberly Jones
102 TWI Counseling CCFA/WA 506 Donovan Street Vidalia, GA 30475 T. Wardlaw
103 Underdue Social Services, Inc. CCFA/WA 165 Burke Street Suite 109 Stockbridge, Ga. 30281 Kimberly Underdue
104 Victoria Albanese, LCSW, LLC CCFA/WA P.O. Box 1366 Madison, GA 30650 Victoria Albanese
105 View Point Health CCFA/WA P.O. Box 687 Lawerenceville, GA 30046 Chad Jones
106 West Georgia Counseling & Assessment Services CCFA/WA P.O. Box 4078 Lagrange, GA 30241 Fred Farrar

107 Williams Counseling Services CCFA/WA 10606 Barberry Drive, Hampton, GA 30228 Victor Williams
108 Youth and Family services, LLC WA 2657 Lenox Road, NE Suite 20B Atlanta, Ga. 30324 Duane Brown
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Contact Phone
 Number Contact Email Address Service Delivery Area
770-837-0264 awaremulticomm@gmail.com Region 13, 14, 15
770-918-8003 adenise@affeinc.org Region-ALL
678-344-7836 info@advanceatc.com Region-ALL
706-955-8647 c.stewart@aplacement.org Region 7
678-691-2164 asapteens@gmail.com Region-4, 14
678-252-2181 drgarvin@ascentper.com Region 6, 13, 14, 15
404-508-0078 info@assertiverecovery.com Region 13, 14, 15
404-451-1606 lwynn@aqcscares.com Region 5, 13
678-406-9707 cassandra@mentalhealthgeorgia.com Region-ALL
404-968-4662 bagleyyouthllc@yahoo.com Region-ALL
770-455-7111 ndrayton@bethany.org Region-ALL
706-344-8462 chestatee@gmail.com Region-ALL
478-451-5205 milledgeville@cfgofga.org Region 6, 7, 10, 11
404-454-5728/
404-297-5944 corlissarmstead@yahoo.com Region-ALL
770-985-9848 choicesforgrowth@comcast.net Region- 2, 5
404-564-3431 ashley.tricquet@chriskids.org Region-13,14,15
404-245-0659 clinicalinterventionspecialists@yahoo.com Region-ALL
678-292-3572 lawanda@communityacs.com Region 3, 4, 13 ,14, 15
478-272-1190 
ext. 1186 mbraswell@csbmg.com and Lmontford@csbmg.co Region 9
706-272-2843 scott@compassionhouseinc.com Region 1

770-331-6576 ladybliss16@aol.com Region 4, 13, 14, 15
706-348-8674 blockwood@cornerstonescounseling.com Region 1, 2, 3, 5, 15
912-876-4010 darseyblackandassociates@gmail.com Region-ALL
706-593-7852 ra7bronc@aol.com Region-ALL
912-764-7785 eastga@yahoo.com Region 12
877-343-2882 kellismith@familymenders.org Region-1, 3, 

404-501-9999 familychildren@familychildren.net Region 3, 4, 13, 14, 15
912-826-1128 marvin.curtis@yahoo.com Region 12
678-957-0991 karen@familysupportservices-ga.com Region-ALL
678-460-0345 hmullins@familytiesinc.com Region- ALL
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770-516-1050 beth@focuscounseling.org Region 1, 2, 3, 15
404-963-1365 FERNANDOORR@GENTIABHS.COM Regions 2, 3, 4, 5, 13, 14, 15
770-889-7736 frandeedunmore@hotmail.com Regions  4, 5, 6, 7, 12, 13, 14, 15
706-279-0405 tanyasmith@gahope.org Region-1, 3
678-389-4856 gdudley@gahealthpartners.com Region -ALL
678-478-5798 jayramos82@yahoo.com Region-ALL
770-486-1140 kevin@gharbour.net Region  4, 13
912-234-3431 gtaylor@greenbriarchildrenscenter.org Region-12
478-272-6060 horizonfamily@hotmail.com Region-ALL
404-292-3000 hyfacility@earthlink.net Region 13, 14, 15
678-479-7040 info@houseofinspiration.org Region-4, 8, 13, 14
404-545-0589 impactcounseling@att.net Region- ALL
229-669-2080 infinityservices08@yahoo.com Region 8
770-309-3137 info@infiposs.com Region-ALL
404-512-5128 CHRISYOUNG@ifacsllc.com Region- ALL
229-386-2100 cday@inter-prevention.com Region 8, 9, 10, 11, 
404-556-4799 dr.philossaint@gmail.com Region-1, 3
478-304-1450 jtowns@iriescdc.com Region-ALL
678-324-7520 sgordon@jadscenterforcounseling.com Region- 1, 3, 4, 13, 14, 15
478-929-4962 secretary@lmft.mgacoxmail.com Region-6
404-427-7820 jgilford2@yahoo.com Region-ALL
678-612-4093 hr@leapoffaithcommunityoutreach.com Region  3, 13, 14, 15
770-783-5702 abarrett@lilliecares.com Region All
404-875-0201 aredd@lsga.org or bfloyd@lsg.org Region 3, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15
912-877-7928 malinda@mgrahamassoc.com Region-ALL
404-286-0054 Mlccounselingser@bellsouth.net Region-13, 14, 15

478-464-3001 mica.renfroe@themethodisthome.org
Region-ALL

404-653-0374 efs@eastchesterfamilyservices.com Region- ALL
478-254-3751 gwest76829@aol.com Region-6
770-460-0970 cclemons@newheightsga.com or rcelmons@newheRegion-ALL
770-406-6506 
Ext 3 newhopefamilyservices@gmail.com Region-ALL
770-667-3877 eredman@npsga.com, lcole@npsga.com, bcrane@Region-ALL
229-249-7730 contactus@pathwaytohopecounseling.com Region 10, 11, 14, 15
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404-378-2300 anorris@pathwaystp.com Region 4, 5, 13, 14, 15
404-382-0323 ivisking@aol.com Region-4, 13, 14
770-834-0021 ereaves@phoenixresourcecenter.org Region 3, 4, 14
478-477-2220 Dcompere@pcsgeorgia.com Region-ALL
229-244-5533 leewade@pinnaclecounselingservices.com Region-ALL
404-298-9005 kveira@positivegrowthinc.org Region-13, 14, 15
678-755-3443 preciousminds1908@yahoo.com Region-3, 4, 7, 8, 13, 14, 15
404-294-8331 freda866@yahoo.com Region-ALL
770-319-7468 tmcmillian@proactive-management.com Region-1, 3, 4, 5, 10, 13, 14, 15
706-259-4961 profamily@profamilyga.com Region-1, 2, 3, 14
706-202-6563 projectfamilygeorgia@yahoo.com Region-ALL
706-221-4830 projectrebound@knology.net Region-4, 6, 8, 10, 13, 14 
404-298-0050 richardsonhalsey@gmail.com Region-ALL
912-423-1000 hollowayrts@aol.com Region-6, 7 8, 9, 11, 12
770-609-6976 cwillis@royalhealthsystems.com Region-ALL
770-251-0530 mtram@stassessment.com Region-ALL
678-432-3330 sharon_zellner@yahoo.com, szellner@sbzservices Region-ALL
912-977-4663 tift@clds.net Region-ALL
404-840-8841 serenitysocsvcs@gmail.com Region-ALL
678-768-5993 shermanpsychoed@att.net Region -ALL
678-768-5993 shermanpsychoed@att.net
770-994-3318 kimberlismith@starsincga.org Region 3, 4, 8,13, 14, 15
770-925-2095 socialempowermentcenter@gmail.com Region- 5, 15
770-944-7280 ggroberson@att.net Region-ALL
770-646-6806 sarasfm@bellsouth.net Region-3
706-364-7272 kay@southeasternbhs.com Region-ALL

229-560-2692 
or 229-292-8003 stecounseling@yahoo.com Region-ALL
478-804-3390 strategies@windstream.net Region-ALL
404-275-4154 tiffanid75@gmail.com Region-3, 13, 14, 15
770-593-0913 kellydeas@aol.com Region-3, 4, 13, 14, 15
404-299-2087 catfoundation2001@msn.com Region-4, 13, 14, 15
229-726-4923 weempowernow@gmail.com Region-ALL
478-471-7785 gcisse@yahoo.com Region- 4, 6, 8
229-294-4869 thomasresourcecenter1@yahoo.com Region-ALL
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404-719-4208 tlcflc3@yahoo.com Region-3, 4, 6, 8, 13, 14, 15
770-786-8598 bthomas@tomorrowshope.us Region-3, 4, 5, 6, 13, 14, 15
770-916-9031 naldred@tfscorp.com Regions- 2, 3, 5, 7, 13, 14, 15
770-528-6262 turningpointprogram@gmail.com Region-3, 13, 14, 15
770-683-9375 pmowry@bellsouth.net Region 3, 4, 13, 14, 15

7706839374 KimberlyJ@turningpointga.com
912-537-9280 twardlaw@twicounseling.com Region-ALL
770-389-9886 ferok@aol.com Region-3, 4, 6, 13, 14, 15
706-338-9685 valbaneselcsw@gmail.com Region-ALL
678-209-2390 marilyn.tart@vphealth.org Region-5, 13, 15
706-837-0045 westgacounseling@bellsouth.net Region 4, 6, 8, 13

678-656-3989 
or 205-699-4781 williams_32088@msn.com Region 3, 4, 13, 14, 15
404-816-7673 duanne.brown@comcast.net Region -ALL
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